LD10000 3268

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	· · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200254592472

12/16/13--01019--001 **43.75



MAR 11 2014 D. BRUCE



January 16, 2014

STANLEY SINCLAIR 4720 PIERCE STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: HILCO, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L01000003268

We have received your document for HILCO, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cal (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: HILCO LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
STANLEY S'INCLAIR (Name of Person)		
(Firm/Company)		
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 (City/State and Zip Code)		
(Address)	2	
#OLLYWOOD FL 33021 自	914	
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 Exp (City/State and Zip Code)	* _	ō j
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ō [
Stanley Sinclair at 954 989-374. (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	Con To	rreni I
D. D.	~~~~	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ι.	ine name of a limited liability company is	
	HILL'O LLC	
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $3/2/2001$ and assigned document number $L0100003268$	
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:	~
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 05.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). DISSILUTION APPROVED BY SHARE HOLDERS ON 3/3/3 PROPERTIES OWNED BY LLC 50LD IN 2013 [LC DISSOLVED 11/30/2013	on 2013
	f there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: STANLEY SINCLAIR HOLLY WOOD, FL. 33021	
o. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and I we to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	isted
<i>_</i>	Signature Printed Name STANLEY SINGLAIR	
<u> </u>	FILING FEE: \$25.00 FILING FEE: \$25.00	